
1 / 2

2025/26 9th round, Match #44
Friday, 21.09.2025, 14:00, , Kyiv. 27°C.

«Atlet» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi

25
16 Danylenko Yevhenii
20
26 Harkusha Nazar (C)
11
8 Murashenko Ivan
22
99 Shyshkin Serhii
17
10 Presich Nazar
77

Substitutes
30
21 Chenbai Serhii
95 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
14 Stepanov Serhii
28
4
3
5
90 Chepa Serhii

Coach
Murashenko Dmytro

1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
75 Orlov Oleksii (C)
63 Dashkovets Artem
84 Skochelias Dmytrii
98 Lapko Vitalii
79 Savin Daniil
88 Kaida Nazar
90 Liedniev Nikita
80 Petrov Vladyslav
89 Dubovyk Renat
85 Skitsko Vladyslav

Substitutes
81 Furkalo Yaroslav
93 Hamolov Nazar
60 Ilika Artem
87 Kermach Sviatoslav
55 Kniaziev Yehor
78 Artur
66 Petrunyk Oleksandr
52 Pysarenko Yevhenii
99 Dmytro
69 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Yefimov Dmytro

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Shpak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Marchenko Ruslan



2 / 2

, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #44
Friday, 21.09.2025, 14:00, , Kyiv. 27°C.

«Atlet» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi
10 Presich Nazar 21'

45' 75 Orlov Oleksii

46' 85 Skitsko Vladyslav
93 Hamolov Nazar

16 Danylenko Yevhenii 56'

63' 63 Dashkovets Artem
87 Kermach Sviatoslav

63' 84 Skochelias Dmytrii
66 Petrunyk Oleksandr

10 Presich Nazar 65'

99 Shyshkin Serhii
95 Kliatskyi Mykhailo 66'

67' 79 Savin Daniil

71' 88 Kaida Nazar
55 Kniaziev Yehor

8 Murashenko Ivan
21 Chenbai Serhii 75'

17 
28 75'

77' 89 Dubovyk Renat
99  Dmytro

20 
14 Stepanov Serhii 83'

77 
5 83'
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